11578 Sorrento Valley Road, Suite 26, San Diego, CA 92121 | tel: 858.481.5031 | fax: 801.720.7568 |  www.cliawaived.com
The Point-of-Care Marketplace™
LEADCARE® II ANALYZER KIT
$2,720.00
INCLUDES FREE BOX OF 48 TESTS—
A $381.25 SAVINGS!
The world’s only CLIA-waived blood lead testing system, LeadCare II delivers quantitative blood lead
results—equivalent to those reported by outside laboratories—in just three minutes.

• Reagents stable at room temperature
• FDA-cleared and CLIA-waived
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY ITEM #
LeadCare® II Analyzer Kit 1 analyzer MDX-70-6760
LeadCare® II Test Kit 48 tests MDX-70-6762
LeadCare® II Analyzer Label Printer 1 printer MDX-70-3447
LeadCare® II Printer Rolls 2 rolls MDX-70-3443
The analyzer kit (MDX-70-6760) consists of the portable analyzer, AC
power cord, AA batteries, User’s Guide (English and Spanish), Quick
Reference Guide, instructional video and CDC blood collection video.
Reagents are sold separately in the LeadCare II Test Kit (MDX-70-6762).